166 Recessed
broadspread asymmetric
Lamp Performance
Wattage	 IL@25°C	 Lamp	Life
1	x	54W	T5	 4450	 24,000hrs
Dimensions
H L
W

•	 Steel	body	inished	white
•	 Designed	to	it	exposed	T15,	T25	or	plasterboard	ceilings
Order Codes
Broadspread Asymmetric HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	1	x	54W	 BASMH154 BASMH154EMIN
T5	1	x	54W	with	Nightlight	 BASMH154NL BASMH154NLEMIN
Options
DALI	DIMMING	 Replace	H	with	Y i.e. BASMY154
SWITCH	DIMMING	 Replace	H	with	X i.e. BASMX154
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET	 i.e.	BASMH154/ET
COMEPS Add suffix /EP	 i.e.	BASMH154/EP
COMET	 Add	sufix	/CT	 i.e.	BASMH154/CT
PREPARED	APERTURE	INSTALLATION	KIT BASYSBKIT
To Specify
Asymmetric corridor T5 luminaire,
with	7W	TC-S	night	light	option.